
大腸
大腸 大腸

大腸
大腸

乳房 乳房
乳房

乳房

乳房

胃
胃

胃
胃

胃

肺

肺
肺

肺

肺

前立腺

前立腺
前立腺 前立腺

前立腺

膵臓

膵臓
膵臓

膵臓

膵臓

脳・中枢神経系

脳・中枢神経系
脳・中枢神経系

脳・中枢神経系

脳・中枢神経系
肝臓

肝臓
肝臓

肝臓

肝臓
食道

食道 食道
食道

食道
胆嚢・胆管

胆嚢・胆管 胆嚢・胆管
胆嚢・胆管

胆嚢・胆管

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

2016年 2017年 2018年 2019年 2020年

臓器別 院内がん登録件数年次推移(上位10位)
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